Nevada State Early Childhood Education Center (ECEC)

2023 — 2024 Academic Calendar*

August 2023
No School on Blue Days Tuesday, August 15, ECEC Parent Orientation (Adult Only Event 5:30-6:30pm)
SulM|T |W|R |F |Sa
1 12 [3 5 Wednesday and Thursday, August 16 & 17, Connections (Families & Teachers to
6 17 18 1o |0l 12112 meet in the Classrooms-Individual appointments will be set)
SR 15(T167| 177|718 |19 Friday, August 18, ECEC Family Gathering (Bring the whole family!)
20| 21| 2223|2425 26
27128]29]30]31 Monday, August 21, ECEC First Day of School
September 2023
No School on Blue Days
SUMIT |WIR Sa Monday, September 4, NO SCHOOL, Labor Day, NSC Campus Closed
2
314 |51]6 |7 9 Tuesday, September 19, Fall Picture Day (Tentative)
10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
171 181 19 201 211 22| 23 Wednesday, September 20, Family Spaghetti Dinner (5:30-6:30pm)
24| 25| 26| 27| 28|29 30
October 2023 Wednesday, October 4, Room Parent Meeting
No School on Blue Days
SulM|T |W|R |F |Sa Monday, October 9th, NO SCHOOL, Family Conferences (Full Day)
112 1]3 5 7
8| 9]|]10]11]12]13]14
1511617118 19] 20| 21
22| 23124 25| 26|27 | 28
29| 30131 Friday, October 27, NO SCHOOL, Nevada Day Observed, NSC Campus Closed
N':g:&??f;ioéi Wednesday, November 1, Room Parent Meeting
SulM|T |W|R Sa
> 13 (2 Thursday, November 9, NO SCHOOL, Staff Development Day
516 |7 |8 |9 |10]11 Friday, November 10, NO SCHOOL, Veterans Day, ECEC CLOSED
12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18
101 201 211 221 23 22| 25 Wednesday November 15, Parents as Parents Workshops/Session
26 27128129130 Thursday, November 16, Family Feast
December 2023 . -
No School on Blue Days Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24, NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break
SulM|T |[W]|R |F |Sa
Saturday, December 9, Gingerbread House Event (9-11am)
3 |4 |5 1|6 ]|]7 |8 |9 ] ) )
Wednesday, December 13, Parent Advisory Committee Meetings
10 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
171181 19|20 21| 22| 23
241 25| 26127 28| 29| 30
31 Monday, December 18-Tuesday, January 2, NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
No School

Half-Day Noon Dismissal

Important Dates
Room Parent Meeting Dates

*Dates subject to change

Revised 1/30/24 VF




Nevada State Early Childhood Education Center (ECEC)

2023 — 2024 Academic Calendar*

*Dates subject to change

Revised 1/30/24 VF

January 2024 Monday, January 1, New Year’s Day (NO SCHOOL)
No School on Blue Days
SulMmIT IWIR |F |Ssa Tuesday, January 2, NO SCHOOL, Staff Development Day
112 |3 |4 6
718 |9 - 11112 13 Wednesday, January 3, School Resumes
14| 15| 16| 171 18| 19| 20 Wednesday. J 10 R 5 t Meeti
1l 21312252l 2 ednesday, January 10, Room Parent Meeting
28]29]30f31 Monday, January 15, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, NO SCHOOL, Campus Closed
February 2024 )
No School on Blue Days Wednesday, February 7, Room Parent Meeting
SulM|T |W|R |F | Sa
1 |2 3 Wednesday, February 14, Valentine’s Day Parties
2{> 10 - 8 1° 110 Monday, Feb 19, President’s Day, NO SCHOOL, NSC C Closed
TIERERIEEG BT RS onday, February 19, President’s Day, , ampus Close
181191 20]21)22)23) 24 Tuesday, February 27, Spring Picture Day (Tentative)
25| 26| 27| 28] 29
March 2024
No School on Blue Days Wednesday, March 6, Room Parent Meeting
SulM|T |W|R Sa
2 Monday, March 4, NO SCHOOL, Family Conferences (Full Day)
3 [4 |5 6]~ 9
10| 1121 12| 131 14| 15| 16 Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15, NO SCHOOL, Spring Break ECEC CLOSED
17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23
221 25 26| 271 281 29 130 Wednesday, March 20, Parent as Parents Workshops/Session
31
April 2024 . .
No School on Blue Days Wednesday, April 3, Room Parent Meeting
SulM|T |W|R |F |Sa
112 4 |5 6 Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5, NAEYC - Week of the Young Child
7 | 89 |10|11]12]13
141150161718 ]19]20 Monday, April 1, Family Pancake Breakfast & Pajama Day (8:30-9:30am)
21 | 221 23| 24| 25| 26| 27
2812930 Wednesday, May 1, Room Parent Meeting
May 2024 Monday-Friday, May 6-10, Teacher Appreciation Week
No School on Blue Days
SulM|T |W|R |F Sa Wednesday, May 8, Parent Advisory Committee Meetings
2 4
516 |7 |8 |9 |10] 11
12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18
19| 20| 21|22 23| 24| 25 . 24 Saft I 0 SCHOO
Friday, Viay 24, )
261271 281 291 30| 31 Friday, May 24, Staff Development Day, NO SCHOOL

Monday, May 27, Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL, NSC Campus Closed

Tuesday, May 28" First Day of Summer Camp (Pre-Registered)




